
Abersoch Dinghy Week 2022
SCYC

ADW 2022 ASYMMETRICS

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Race

1
Race
2
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4
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5
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6
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7

Race
8

Race
9

Total Nett

1st 114 1511 Hamish
Gledhill

Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding
SC

942 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 (13.0) 2.5 28.5 15.5

2nd 106 1640 Owain
Hughes

Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone
YC

1046 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 (12.0) 2.0 7.0 49.0 37.0

3rd 100 1419 Russell
Page

Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 (17.0) 5.0 1.0 62.5 45.5

4th 101 1606 Martin
Joesbury

Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 13.0 (15.0) 4.0 71.0 56.0

5th 95 1730 Kevin
Gerald

Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 (12.0) 5.0 8.0 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 3.0 2.5 68.5 56.5

6th 97 1137 Tony
Taylor

Debbie
Sutcliffe

RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 13.0 (30.0
RET)

12.0 9.0 6.0 11.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 94.5 64.5

7th 96 1314 Jon
Chapman

Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 5.0 7.0 11.0 11.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 (15.0) 81.0 66.0

8th 112 1460 Charlie
Exley

Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh &
Lowton SC

942 8.0 (30.0
RET)

30.0
OCS

3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 14.0 5.5 100.5 70.5

9th 110 1249 Richard
Hudson

Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough
Beech SC

942 (30.0
RET)

30.0
DNC

3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 17.0 10.0 108.0 78.0

10th 103 534 Richard
Brown

Oliver/Annabel
Brown

RS 200 Carsington
SC

1046 10.0 (30.0
RET)

10.0 10.0 30.0
DNC

9.0 5.0 1.0 17.0 122.0 92.0

11th 102 959 Tommi
Cluley

Anna Blagden RS 200 Carsington
SC

1046 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

13.0 18.0 16.0 12.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 135.0 105.0

12th 120 675 Rob
Murphy

Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 15.0 8.0 14.0 15.0 18.0 17.0 14.0 10.0 (21.0) 132.0 111.0

13th 116 720 Richard
Wadsworth

 RS 700 Stokes Bay
SC

845 3.0 (30.0
RET)

4.0 5.0 2.0 18.0 23.0 30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

145.0 115.0

14th 121 1113 Gordon
Bennell

Evie Bennell RS 200 Shotwick SC 1046 9.0 3.0 9.0 13.0 14.0 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

18.0 20.0 146.0 116.0

15th 107 1695 Jamie
Pope

Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 14.0 9.0 19.0 17.0 (30.0
OCS)

13.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 152.0 122.0

16th 113 1072 Matt
Jenkins

David Jenkins RS 400 Sheffield
Viking SC

942 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

16.0 14.0 12.0 24.0 6.0 9.0 13.0 154.0 124.0

17th 123 1109 Mark
Antonelli

Tracy
Antonelli

RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

15.0 19.0 17.0 14.0 16.0 7.0 11.0 159.0 129.0

18th 98 1560 Jon Ward Heather Ward RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 11.0 (30.0
RET)

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

15.0 8.0 9.0 12.0 18.0 163.0 133.0

19th 118 1825 Paul Allen Michael Allen Formula
18

Bala Sc 670 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
RET

1.0 1.0 1.0 21.0 26.0 30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

170.0 140.0

20th 109 1398 Paul
Griffiths

Julia Griffiths RS 200 Saundersfoot
SC

1046 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

18.0 20.0 19.0 20.0 15.0 11.0 14.0 177.0 147.0

21st 105 1037 Jack Exley Caroline Exley RS 200 Leigh &
Lowton SC

1046 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

21.0 23.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 16.0 16.0 191.0 161.0

22nd 99 1644 Tony
Wilcock

Jessica Kelly RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

17.0 16.0 13.0 16.0 11.0 30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

193.0 163.0

23rd 104 732 Greg
Jones

Caroline Noel RS 200 Draycote
Water

1046 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

24.0 25.0 22.0 30.0
DNC

18.0 21.0 9.0 209.0 179.0

24th 108 311 Ruth Athey Delvyn
Jenkins

RS 200 Sheffield
Viking SC

1046 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

22.0 22.0 21.0 22.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 214.0 184.0

25th 115 522 Anna
Cowlishaw

James
Cowlishaw

RS 500 Sheffield
Viking SC

966 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

23.0 24.0 23.0 19.0 24.0 22.0 22.0 217.0 187.0

26th 117 644 Tony Scott Stephen Scott Laser
Vago

West Kirby
SC

1071 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

20.0 30.0
RET

30.0
DNC

25.0 22.0 20.0 19.0 226.0 196.0

27th 111 530 Stuart
Anderson

Somin
Lewsley

RS 400 Carsington
SC

942 (30.0
RET)

30.0
DNC

25.0 21.0 30.0
DNC

23.0 25.0 30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

244.0 214.0

28th 122 193 Ben Miller Jonathan
Swain

VX One SCYC 840 6.5 (30.0
RET)

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

246.5 216.5

29th 119 ISAF4759 James
Evans

 Moth
Lowrider
Axeman
7

Pwllheli SC 980 (30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

270.0 240.0

Race 1 - 25/07/2022 at 13:45



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:28:35 0:27:20 1.0
2 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:25:52 0:27:28 2.0
3 116 720 Richard Wadsworth  RS 700 Stokes Bay SC 845 0:23:14 0:27:30 3.0
4 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:28:48 0:27:32 4.0
5 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:29:20 0:28:03 5.0
6 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:29:30 0:28:12 6.5
6 122 193 Ben Miller Jonathan Swain VX One SCYC 840 0:23:41 0:28:12 6.5
8 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 0:26:40 0:28:19 8.0
9 121 1113 Gordon Bennell Evie Bennell RS 200 Shotwick SC 1046 0:29:47 0:28:28 9.0
10 103 534 Richard Brown Oliver/Annabel Brown RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:31:03 0:29:41 10.0
11 98 1560 Jon Ward Heather Ward RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:31:12 0:29:50 11.0
12 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:31:30 0:30:07 12.0
13 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:32:27 0:31:01 13.0
14 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 0:35:37 0:34:03 14.0
15 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 0:35:44 0:34:10 15.0
16 110 1249 Richard Hudson Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough Beech SC 942 RET  30.0
16 111 530 Stuart Anderson Somin Lewsley RS 400 Carsington SC 942 RET  30.0

Race 2 - 25/07/2022 at 14:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:40:09 0:38:23 1.0
2 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:36:28 0:38:43 2.0
3 121 1113 Gordon Bennell Evie Bennell RS 200 Shotwick SC 1046 0:41:12 0:39:23 3.0
4 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:04 0:40:13 4.0
5 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:45:19 0:43:19 5.0
6 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:45:49 0:43:48 6.0
7 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:48:51 0:46:42 7.0
8 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 0:48:52 0:46:43 8.0
9 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 0:49:03 0:46:54 9.0
10 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 RET  30.0
10 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 RET  30.0
10 103 534 Richard Brown Oliver/Annabel Brown RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 RET  30.0
10 116 720 Richard Wadsworth  RS 700 Stokes Bay SC 845 RET  30.0
10 98 1560 Jon Ward Heather Ward RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 RET  30.0
10 118 1825 Paul Allen Michael Allen Formula 18 Bala Sc 670 RET  30.0
10 122 193 Ben Miller Jonathan Swain VX One SCYC 840 RET  30.0

Race 3 - 26/07/2022 at 13:35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 118 1825 Paul Allen Michael Allen Formula 18 Bala Sc 670 0:21:48 0:32:32 1.0
2 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:31:11 0:33:06 2.0
3 110 1249 Richard Hudson Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough Beech SC 942 0:32:54 0:34:56 3.0
4 116 720 Richard Wadsworth  RS 700 Stokes Bay SC 845 0:30:25 0:36:00 4.0
5 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:37:40 0:36:01 5.0
6 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:37:50 0:36:10 6.0
7 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:37:53 0:36:13 7.0
8 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:38:47 0:37:05 8.0
9 121 1113 Gordon Bennell Evie Bennell RS 200 Shotwick SC 1046 0:38:59 0:37:16 9.0
10 103 534 Richard Brown Oliver/Annabel Brown RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:39:21 0:37:37 10.0
11 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:39:41 0:37:56 11.0
12 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:40:03 0:38:17 12.0
13 102 959 Tommi Cluley Anna Blagden RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:40:50 0:39:02 13.0
14 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 0:41:20 0:39:31 14.0
15 123 1109 Mark Antonelli Tracy Antonelli RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:41:56 0:40:05 15.0
16 113 1072 Matt Jenkins David Jenkins RS 400 Sheffield Viking SC 942 0:37:58 0:40:18 16.0
17 99 1644 Tony Wilcock Jessica Kelly RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:10 0:40:19 17.0



Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
18 109 1398 Paul Griffiths Julia Griffiths RS 200 Saundersfoot SC 1046 0:42:32 0:40:40 18.0
19 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 0:43:00 0:41:07 19.0
20 117 644 Tony Scott Stephen Scott Laser Vago West Kirby SC 1071 0:44:20 0:41:24 20.0
21 105 1037 Jack Exley Caroline Exley RS 200 Leigh & Lowton SC 1046 0:44:22 0:42:25 21.0
22 108 311 Ruth Athey Delvyn Jenkins RS 200 Sheffield Viking SC 1046 0:46:07 0:44:05 22.0
23 115 522 Anna Cowlishaw James Cowlishaw RS 500 Sheffield Viking SC 966 0:44:31 0:46:05 23.0
24 104 732 Greg Jones Caroline Noel RS 200 Draycote Water 1046 0:50:00 0:47:48 24.0
25 111 530 Stuart Anderson Somin Lewsley RS 400 Carsington SC 942 0:55:37 0:59:02 25.0
26 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 OCS  30.0

Race 4 - 26/07/2022 at 14:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 118 1825 Paul Allen Michael Allen Formula 18 Bala Sc 670 0:22:25 0:33:27 1.0
2 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:32:35 0:34:35 2.0
3 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 0:33:10 0:35:13 3.0
4 110 1249 Richard Hudson Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough Beech SC 942 0:33:55 0:36:00 4.0
5 116 720 Richard Wadsworth  RS 700 Stokes Bay SC 845 0:30:48 0:36:27 5.0
6 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:38:32 0:36:50 6.0
7 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:38:54 0:37:11 7.0
8 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:39:05 0:37:22 8.0
9 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:39:17 0:37:33 9.0
10 103 534 Richard Brown Oliver/Annabel Brown RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:39:29 0:37:45 10.0
11 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:39:36 0:37:52 11.0
12 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:40:40 0:38:53 12.0
13 121 1113 Gordon Bennell Evie Bennell RS 200 Shotwick SC 1046 0:41:21 0:39:32 13.0
14 113 1072 Matt Jenkins David Jenkins RS 400 Sheffield Viking SC 942 0:37:31 0:39:50 14.0
15 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 0:41:54 0:40:03 15.0
16 99 1644 Tony Wilcock Jessica Kelly RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:15 0:40:24 16.0
17 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 0:42:23 0:40:31 17.0
18 102 959 Tommi Cluley Anna Blagden RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:42:41 0:40:48 18.0
19 123 1109 Mark Antonelli Tracy Antonelli RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:47 0:40:54 19.0
20 109 1398 Paul Griffiths Julia Griffiths RS 200 Saundersfoot SC 1046 0:43:07 0:41:13 20.0
21 111 530 Stuart Anderson Somin Lewsley RS 400 Carsington SC 942 0:39:13 0:41:38 21.0
22 108 311 Ruth Athey Delvyn Jenkins RS 200 Sheffield Viking SC 1046 0:44:37 0:42:39 22.0
23 105 1037 Jack Exley Caroline Exley RS 200 Leigh & Lowton SC 1046 0:47:18 0:45:13 23.0
24 115 522 Anna Cowlishaw James Cowlishaw RS 500 Sheffield Viking SC 966 0:44:47 0:46:22 24.0
25 104 732 Greg Jones Caroline Noel RS 200 Draycote Water 1046 0:49:04 0:46:55 25.0
26 117 644 Tony Scott Stephen Scott Laser Vago West Kirby SC 1071 RET  30.0

Race 5 - 26/07/2022 at 15:25

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 118 1825 Paul Allen Michael Allen Formula 18 Bala Sc 670 0:22:11 0:33:07 1.0
2 116 720 Richard Wadsworth  RS 700 Stokes Bay SC 845 0:29:47 0:35:15 2.0
3 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:34:16 0:36:23 3.0
4 110 1249 Richard Hudson Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough Beech SC 942 0:34:31 0:36:39 4.0
5 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 0:34:56 0:37:05 5.0
6 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:39:11 0:37:28 6.0
7 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:40:39 0:38:52 7.0
8 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:41:22 0:39:33 8.0
9 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:41:49 0:39:59 9.0
10 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:41:58 0:40:07 10.0
11 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:08 0:40:17 11.0
12 113 1072 Matt Jenkins David Jenkins RS 400 Sheffield Viking SC 942 0:38:04 0:40:25 12.0
13 99 1644 Tony Wilcock Jessica Kelly RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:25 0:40:33 13.0
14 121 1113 Gordon Bennell Evie Bennell RS 200 Shotwick SC 1046 0:42:34 0:40:42 14.0
15 98 1560 Jon Ward Heather Ward RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:45 0:40:52 15.0
16 102 959 Tommi Cluley Anna Blagden RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:45:04 0:43:05 16.0



Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
17 123 1109 Mark Antonelli Tracy Antonelli RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:46:53 0:44:49 17.0
18 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 0:47:00 0:44:56 18.0
19 109 1398 Paul Griffiths Julia Griffiths RS 200 Saundersfoot SC 1046 0:47:51 0:45:45 19.0
20 105 1037 Jack Exley Caroline Exley RS 200 Leigh & Lowton SC 1046 0:47:56 0:45:50 20.0
21 108 311 Ruth Athey Delvyn Jenkins RS 200 Sheffield Viking SC 1046 0:48:12 0:46:05 21.0
22 104 732 Greg Jones Caroline Noel RS 200 Draycote Water 1046 0:48:25 0:46:17 22.0
23 115 522 Anna Cowlishaw James Cowlishaw RS 500 Sheffield Viking SC 966 0:45:37 0:47:13 23.0
24 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 OCS  30.0

Race 6 - 28/07/2022 at 13:35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:50:34 0:53:41 1.0
2 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 0:51:49 0:55:00 2.0
3 110 1249 Richard Hudson Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough Beech SC 942 0:52:59 0:56:15 3.0
4 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:59:14 0:56:38 4.0
5 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:59:18 0:56:42 5.0
6 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:59:40 0:57:03 6.0
7 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:59:41 0:57:04 7.0
8 98 1560 Jon Ward Heather Ward RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:59:49 0:57:11 8.0
9 103 534 Richard Brown Oliver/Annabel Brown RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:59:54 0:57:16 9.0
10 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 1:00:14 0:57:35 10.0
11 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 1:01:05 0:58:24 11.0
12 102 959 Tommi Cluley Anna Blagden RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 1:01:16 0:58:34 12.0
13 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 1:01:46 0:59:03 13.0
14 123 1109 Mark Antonelli Tracy Antonelli RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 1:03:22 1:00:35 14.0
15 105 1037 Jack Exley Caroline Exley RS 200 Leigh & Lowton SC 1046 1:03:32 1:00:44 15.0
16 99 1644 Tony Wilcock Jessica Kelly RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 1:03:33 1:00:45 16.0
17 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 1:03:55 1:01:06 17.0
18 116 720 Richard Wadsworth  RS 700 Stokes Bay SC 845 0:53:10 1:02:55 18.0
19 115 522 Anna Cowlishaw James Cowlishaw RS 500 Sheffield Viking SC 966 1:01:23 1:03:33 19.0
20 109 1398 Paul Griffiths Julia Griffiths RS 200 Saundersfoot SC 1046 1:07:08 1:04:11 20.0
21 118 1825 Paul Allen Michael Allen Formula 18 Bala Sc 670 0:43:04 1:04:17 21.0
22 108 311 Ruth Athey Delvyn Jenkins RS 200 Sheffield Viking SC 1046 1:08:09 1:05:09 22.0
23 111 530 Stuart Anderson Somin Lewsley RS 400 Carsington SC 942 1:06:13 1:10:18 23.0
24 113 1072 Matt Jenkins David Jenkins RS 400 Sheffield Viking SC 942 1:08:59 1:13:14 24.0
25 117 644 Tony Scott Stephen Scott Laser Vago West Kirby SC 1071 1:20:00 1:14:42 25.0

Race 7 - 28/07/2022 at 15:05

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:38:11 0:40:32 1.0
2 102 959 Tommi Cluley Anna Blagden RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:42:50 0:40:57 2.0
3 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 0:38:59 0:41:23 3.0
4 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:44:10 0:42:13 4.0
5 103 534 Richard Brown Oliver/Annabel Brown RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:44:20 0:42:23 5.0
6 113 1072 Matt Jenkins David Jenkins RS 400 Sheffield Viking SC 942 0:40:14 0:42:43 6.0
7 110 1249 Richard Hudson Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough Beech SC 942 0:40:21 0:42:50 7.0
8 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:44:49 0:42:51 8.0
9 98 1560 Jon Ward Heather Ward RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:45:11 0:43:12 9.0
10 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:45:21 0:43:21 10.0
11 99 1644 Tony Wilcock Jessica Kelly RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:46:01 0:44:00 11.0
12 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:46:11 0:44:09 12.0
13 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:46:21 0:44:19 13.0
14 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 0:46:52 0:44:48 14.0
15 109 1398 Paul Griffiths Julia Griffiths RS 200 Saundersfoot SC 1046 0:46:58 0:44:54 15.0
16 123 1109 Mark Antonelli Tracy Antonelli RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:47:03 0:44:59 16.0
17 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:47:16 0:45:11 17.0
18 104 732 Greg Jones Caroline Noel RS 200 Draycote Water 1046 0:47:38 0:45:32 18.0



Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
19 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 0:48:32 0:46:24 19.0
20 105 1037 Jack Exley Caroline Exley RS 200 Leigh & Lowton SC 1046 0:49:06 0:46:56 20.0
21 108 311 Ruth Athey Delvyn Jenkins RS 200 Sheffield Viking SC 1046 0:49:45 0:47:34 21.0
22 117 644 Tony Scott Stephen Scott Laser Vago West Kirby SC 1071 0:52:00 0:48:33 22.0
23 116 720 Richard Wadsworth  RS 700 Stokes Bay SC 845 0:41:44 0:49:23 23.0
24 115 522 Anna Cowlishaw James Cowlishaw RS 500 Sheffield Viking SC 966 0:48:20 0:50:02 24.0
25 111 530 Stuart Anderson Somin Lewsley RS 400 Carsington SC 942 0:48:44 0:51:44 25.0
26 118 1825 Paul Allen Michael Allen Formula 18 Bala Sc 670 0:35:04 0:52:20 26.0

Race 8 - 29/07/2022 at 14:26:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 103 534 Richard Brown Oliver/Annabel Brown RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:40:10 0:38:24 1.0
2 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:40:28 0:38:41 2.0
3 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:40:32 0:38:45 3.0
4 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:40:57 0:39:09 4.0
5 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:41:13 0:39:24 5.0
6 102 959 Tommi Cluley Anna Blagden RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:41:51 0:40:01 6.0
7 123 1109 Mark Antonelli Tracy Antonelli RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:04 0:40:13 7.0
8 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:42:16 0:40:24 8.0
9 113 1072 Matt Jenkins David Jenkins RS 400 Sheffield Viking SC 942 0:38:12 0:40:33 9.0
10 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 0:42:35 0:40:43 10.0
11 109 1398 Paul Griffiths Julia Griffiths RS 200 Saundersfoot SC 1046 0:42:45 0:40:52 11.0
12 98 1560 Jon Ward Heather Ward RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:43:02 0:41:08 12.0
13 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:38:48 0:41:11 13.0
14 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 0:38:58 0:41:22 14.0
15 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:43:29 0:41:34 15.0
16 105 1037 Jack Exley Caroline Exley RS 200 Leigh & Lowton SC 1046 0:43:57 0:42:01 16.0
17 110 1249 Richard Hudson Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough Beech SC 942 0:39:37 0:42:03 17.0
18 121 1113 Gordon Bennell Evie Bennell RS 200 Shotwick SC 1046 0:44:40 0:42:42 18.0
19 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 0:45:03 0:43:04 19.0
20 117 644 Tony Scott Stephen Scott Laser Vago West Kirby SC 1071 0:46:57 0:43:50 20.0
21 104 732 Greg Jones Caroline Noel RS 200 Draycote Water 1046 0:46:09 0:44:07 21.0
22 115 522 Anna Cowlishaw James Cowlishaw RS 500 Sheffield Viking SC 966 0:42:50 0:44:20 22.0
23 108 311 Ruth Athey Delvyn Jenkins RS 200 Sheffield Viking SC 1046 0:48:21 0:46:13 23.0

Race 9 - 29/07/2022 at 15:25:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 100 1419 Russell Page Victoria Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:39:36 0:37:52 1.0
2 114 1511 Hamish Gledhill Ness Evans RS 400 West Riding SC 942 0:35:43 0:37:55 2.5
2 95 1730 Kevin Gerald Emily Page RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:39:40 0:37:55 2.5
4 101 1606 Martin Joesbury Sian Joesbury RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:39:56 0:38:11 4.0
5 97 1137 Tony Taylor Debbie Sutcliffe RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:40:04 0:38:18 5.5
5 112 1460 Charlie Exley Dave Exley RS 400 Leigh & Lowton SC 942 0:36:05 0:38:18 5.5
7 106 1640 Owain Hughes Sam Hughes RS 200 Parkstone YC 1046 0:40:06 0:38:20 7.0
8 102 959 Tommi Cluley Anna Blagden RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:40:34 0:38:47 8.0
9 104 732 Greg Jones Caroline Noel RS 200 Draycote Water 1046 0:41:57 0:40:06 9.0
10 110 1249 Richard Hudson Rory Moppett RS 400 Bough Beech SC 942 0:38:36 0:40:59 10.0
11 123 1109 Mark Antonelli Tracy Antonelli RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:42:53 0:41:00 11.0
12 107 1695 Jamie Pope Kitty Pope RS 200 SCYC 1046 0:43:19 0:41:25 12.0
13 113 1072 Matt Jenkins David Jenkins RS 400 Sheffield Viking SC 942 0:39:15 0:41:40 13.0
14 109 1398 Paul Griffiths Julia Griffiths RS 200 Saundersfoot SC 1046 0:43:47 0:41:51 14.0
15 96 1314 Jon Chapman Wendy Martin RS 200  1046 0:44:30 0:42:33 15.0
16 105 1037 Jack Exley Caroline Exley RS 200 Leigh & Lowton SC 1046 0:44:38 0:42:40 16.0
17 103 534 Richard Brown Oliver/Annabel Brown RS 200 Carsington SC 1046 0:44:40 0:42:42 17.0
18 98 1560 Jon Ward Heather Ward RS 200 Budworth SC 1046 0:45:02 0:43:03 18.0
19 117 644 Tony Scott Stephen Scott Laser Vago West Kirby SC 1071 0:46:14 0:43:10 19.0
20 121 1113 Gordon Bennell Evie Bennell RS 200 Shotwick SC 1046 0:45:22 0:43:22 20.0



Rank Tally Sail No Helm Crew Class Club PY Elapsed Corrected Points
21 120 675 Rob Murphy Alex Nield RS 200 BSC 1046 0:46:39 0:44:36 21.0
22 115 522 Anna Cowlishaw James Cowlishaw RS 500 Sheffield Viking SC 966 0:46:10 0:47:47 22.0
23 108 311 Ruth Athey Delvyn Jenkins RS 200 Sheffield Viking SC 1046 0:51:25 0:49:09 23.0
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